© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
Company Overview
June 11th, 2024
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
Agenda
 What is NanoXplore?
 What are our Products?

• New die with HSSL fix
• Final phase of internal testing activities
Part Number Designation Status
NG-ULTRA SPACE SnPb ORGANIC PACKAGE FF1760
NX2H540BTSC-FF1760PR NX2H540 FF1760 Prototype Q3’24
NX2H540BTSC-FF1760M NX2H540 FF1760 3 temp tested Part Q3’24
NX2H540BTSC-FF1760E NX2H540 FF1760 eq. ESCC9030 Q4’24
NG-ULTRA EVAL KIT
NX2H540BTSC-EK NX2H540BTSC Evaluation Kit Q3’24
• JEDEC version is on final definition phase
• First parts expected by Q4’2024 : NX2H540BTSC-FFG1760IS
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
Ultra 300
Overview
24
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
Ultra 300
• Our latest product : our All-Rounder
• HSSL @ 12 Gbps, compatible with SpaceFibre, JESD204B, ESIstream, SRIO
• ADC and DAC
• 2 Great Formats : BGA 484 (27mm*27mm) and BGA 1152 (35mm*35mm)
• Benefits from NG-ULTRA experience
• Radiation / Library / Testing / Supply Chain
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
Ultra 300
ADC & DAC
13—bit DAC, 1-10 MSPS 12—bit ADC, 1-10 MSPS up to  8 inputs
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
ULTRA300
QSPI System
• TMR Mode
• Legacy / Standard Mode
• Bit ordering (Endianness)
• Configurable clock phase
and polarity
• Debug facilities
• Internal loopback
• Power Management and
latchup detection
• SPI VCC (enable / disable)
Flash SPI
Flash SPI
Flash SPI
Memory
Controller
Bitstream
Loader
Fabric
ULTRA300
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential
Ultra 300
Milestones
Available
Engineering
Sample
Q1 2025
Prototype
Q3 2025
Equivalent Flight
Model
Q4 2025
Qualified
Flight
Model
Q3 2024
Tape-out
© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential© 2024 Nanoxplore SAS Company Confidential